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Panini's (all flavours)

panini bar

lunch
2.40

SMALL WATER

LARGE WATER

FLAVOURED WATER

OMJ

RADNOR

CUPCAKE

FLAPJACK

BISCUIT

FRUIT

FRUIT POT

yoghurt

tulip muffin

hot drink

extras
0.40

0.70

1.10

0.99

0.85

0.90

0.99

0.45

0.50

0.70

0.50

1.65

0.50

TOAST

X2 TOAST

WAFFLES

pizza

break
0.30

0.50

0.99

0.85


